money deposit ofRs.94000 (Rs. Ninty FourThousand
only ) The EMD shoutd be in the form of DD in
favour of "Sri Canganagar Zila Dugdh Utpadak Sahakari
Sangh Ltd.," Payable at Hanumangarh without which
the tender Form will not be considered.

Rs. 1000 + 18olo GST - Rs.1180 ( One Thousand one
Hundred Eighty only ) by Demand draft only in
Favour of " Sri Canganagar Zila Dugdh Utpadak
Sahakari Sangh Ltd.," payable at Hanumangarh jn.
Rs.500 ( Five Hundred onlyJ by Demand draftin
favour of MD, RISL, payable at faipur.

7. The complete Bidding Document including the Conditions of Contract, Evaluation and